                                     www.libratherm.com                                 Certificate No. IND86208
Partners In Measurement And Control
401/402, Diamond Industrial Estate, Ketki Pada Road, Dahisar east, Mumbai 400068, Maharashtra, India.
Tel/Fax: 91-22-28963823, 28960569, 28964769. Email: libratherm@libratherm.com sales@libratherm.com
1
Temperature & Humidity Sensor / Transmitter
       HYGROTX-3000        HYGROTX- 290
Features:

Tel/Fax: 91-22-28963823, 28960569, 28964769. Email: libratherm@libratherm.com sales@libratherm.com
3
 Ordering Information:
Model A - Temperature Range B - % RH Range
HYGROTX-3000
A1- (0 to 60 ⁰C)
A2 - (-40 to 60 ⁰C)
B1 - (0 to 100 %)
HYGROTX-290
A3 - (0 to 150 ⁰C)
A4 - (0 to 100 ⁰C)
A5 - (-40 to 150 ⁰C)
Examples:
Example Ordering Code Description
1 HYGROTX-3000-A1-B1 This is T + RH transmitter giving 4-20mA proportional to 0 to 60⁰C
and 0 to 100% RH
2 HYGROTX-3000 -A2-B1 This is T + RH transmitter giving 4-20mA proportional to -40 to 60⁰C
and 0 to 100% RH
3 HYGROTX-290-A3-B1 This is T + RH transmitter giving 4-20mA proportional to  0 to 150⁰C
and 0 to 100% RH
4 HYGROTX-290-A5-B1 This is T + RH transmitter giving 4-20mA proportional to -40 to 150⁰C
and 0 to 100% RH
REMARK :
Model A - Temperature Range B - % RH Range
HYGROTX-3000 A1 B1
HYGROTX-3000 A2 B1
Model A - Temperature Range B - % RH Range
HYGROTX-290 A3 B1
 HYGROTX-290 A5 B1